N UF GOVERNADOR NAO CUMPRIU EM PARTE CUMPRIU TOTAL PROPOSTAS % NAO CUMPRIU % EM PARTE % CUMPRIU
1 SP ALCKMIN 20 18 30 68 29% 26% 44%
2 GO PERILLO 11 14 19 44 25% 32% 43%
3 MA FLAVIO DINO 8 14 15 37 22% 38% 41%
4 AL RENAN FILHO 11 3 7 21 52% 14% 33%
5 RO CONFUCIO 7 15 11 33 21% 45% 33%
6 BA RUI COSTA 58 19 38 115 50% 17% 33%
7 ES HARTUNG 19 2 10 31 61% 6% 32%
8 PB RICARDO 36 12 18 66 55% 18% 27%
9 MT PEDRO TAQUES 15 2 6 23 65% 9% 26%
10 MG PIMENTEL 12 5 6 23 52% 22% 26%
11 RS SARTORI 11 4 5 20 55% 20% 25%
12 AP WALDEZ 19 7 8 34 56% 21% 24%
13 PA JATENE 11 12 7 30 37% 40% 23%
14 SE JACKSON 30 17 14 61 49% 28% 23%
15 TO MARCELO MIRANDA 15 10 7 32 47% 31% 22%
16 MS AZAMBUJA 15 3 5 23 65% 13% 22%
17 PE PAULO CAMARA 14 17 8 39 36% 44% 21%
18 CE CAMILO 7 9 4 20 35% 45% 20%
19 RN ROBSON 20 11 7 38 53% 29% 18%
20 SC COLOMBO 8 11 4 23 35% 48% 17%
21 DF ROLEMBERG 18 6 5 29 62% 21% 17%
22 RR SUELY 31 8 8 47 66% 17% 17%
23 PR BETO RICHA 42 22 12 76 55% 29% 16%
24 RJ PEZAO 19 10 5 34 56% 29% 15%
25 AM JOSE MELO 76 16 15 107 71% 15% 14%
26 PI WELINGTON DIAS 13 9 3 25 52% 36% 12%
27 AC TIAO VIANA 21 2 2 25 84% 8% 8%




